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Fountain Relacement/Service

Tennis Court Refurbishment
Camera System for Recreation
Center |
Sidewalk/Tree Repair .
Guardhouse/Pool Electrical Boxes
Sign/Lamp Posts

Fence Along Rec Center

Gate System on Recreation |
Facilites

FPL Upgrade to LEDS

LED Sign Upgrades

Updated 4/24/19

Action Item i

Assigned To: | Status
Viasalyers | Complete
Viasalyers Scheduled
Viasalyers Complete l
Viasalyers Ongoing
Viasalyers Ongoing |
Viasalyers Ongeing }
Viasalvers Ongoing |
Viasalyers | Ongoiny
Viasalyers | _ Ongoing |
Viasalyers | Onyoiny

Baytree CDD Action Items
5M1/2019

Date Added

2/6/19

2/4/18
2/6/19

3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26/19
3/26119

4/3/19
4/3/19

4/3/19

i

Estimated Start
March 2019

May 2019
COMPLETE

April 2019
May 2019
April 2019
May 2019

May 2019
October 2019

N/A

| Estimated Completion |

~ April 2019

~_June 2019

COMPLETE

June 2019

June 2019

~ May 2019
June 2019

June 2019
March 2020

N/A

Comments/Estimated Completion
'Service Plan Initiated S

Lights Scheduled for Final Repair 4/23, Fence
Will be Reinstalled and Resurfacing will Occur

\Complete

" |Sidewalks Complete/Working with Engineer on
Trees

Awaiting Proposals from Vendor

|Approved - Awaitng Scheduling from Vendor

| Getting Projiosals

'Seeking Proposals
Awaiting Proposal/Info from FPL

Awaiting Proposal



